
Hagen- Driftsethe 17. - 18. Juni  2017 - Starterliste Gesamt

Startzeit
Gesp.
Nr.

Fahrer Verein
Kopf-
Nr

Pferd/Pony
Kopf-
Nr

Pferd/Pony
Ansp

doppelte
Buchführung

08:30:00 23 Kühn,Bianca (GER) / FRV Driftsethe u.U. 33 Daisy K
Pf 1

08:36:00 26 Menke,Daniela (GER) / RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V. 107 Rascado 4
Po 1 

08:42:00 30 Müller,Christine (GER) / Kutschergilde Fahrsportcl. Göttinge 68 Karl 69 125 Sepp 79
Po 2

08:48:00 44 Winnefeld,Markus (GER) / RFV Bösdorf/Rätzlingen u.Umg. e.V. 47 Duncan 69
Po 1 

08:54:00 18 Hoffmann,Dirk (GER) / Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e 118 Rubix Cube
Po 1 

09:00:00 21 Klindworth,Christina (GER) / RFV Alfstedt-Ebersdorf u.U. 64 Jarino 8 102 Pipper
Po 2

09:06:00 46 Wunderlich,Stephanie (GER) / RFTV Krumke e.V. 13 Bluna Royal
Po 1 

09:12:00 11 Eitzmann,Timo (GER) / RFV Visselhövede u.U. e.V. 122 Sandy 485
Po 1 

09:18:00 25 Lachmund,Linda (GER) / RC Bremen-Hanse e.V. 109 Reitlands Destino
Po 1 

09:24:00 39 Lehmann,Fabian (GER) / RFV Gardelegen e.V. 81 Mastro's Wellington
Po 1 

09:30:00 38 Rühmkorf,Joann Luca (GER) / RFV Vogtei-Ruthe 72 Larina 96
Po 1 

09:36:00 52 Sievers,Amelie (GER) / RFV Uetze u.U. 152 Llanwnen Mellten
Po 1 

09:42:00 34 Parge,Melissa (GER) / Fahrsport-Gruppe Elbe-Geest 5 As Samoah
Pf 1

09:48:00 36 Rickens,Jörn (GER) / RFS Zentrum Nord e.V. 11 Biene 462 12 Black 53
Po 2

09:54:00 1 Bening,Judith (GER) / RFTV Krumke e.V. 119 Rudi 329 62 Inka 426
Po 2

10:00:00 2 Bies,Sandra (GER) / FV Gespannfahrer Steinburg 74 Lilly 527 77 Mac Moonlight
Po 2

10:06:00 47 Wuttke,Jana (GER) / RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V. 82 Maverick 71
Po 1 

10:12:00 15 Grober,Florian (GER) / RFV Bad Gandersheim e. V. 10 Best Girl von Clus 65 Jazz II von Clus
Po 2

10:18:00 51 Kirsch,Alice-Tyra (GER) / RFTV Krumke e.V. 150 Moorkamp's El Lute 151 Moorkamp's Hill
Po 2

10:24:00 50 Klasen,Karl-Heinz (GER) / RV Der Montagsclub 153 Milan 213 154 Highspeed
Po 2

10:30:00 24 Kühn,Katja (GER) / FRV Driftsethe u.U. 58 Herkules 237 89 Millyvanilly - K
Po 2



10:36:00 29 Müller,Amelie (GER) / RFV Bösdorf/Rätzlingen u.Umg. e.V. 45 Dr. Doolittle 45 94 Nemo 377
Po 2

10:42:00 42 Stottmeister,Tom (GER) / RFV Bösdorf/Rätzlingen u.Umg. e.V. 31 Crazy 62
Pf 1

10:48:00 12 Fiedler,Denny (GER) / RFTV Krumke e.V. 57 Hatcher 61 Hunter 63
Po 2

10:54:00 17 Heins,Rainer (GER) / Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V. 146 Warheins
Pf 1

11:00:00 19 Holz,Daniela (GER) / FG Schleswig-Holstein/Hamburg e.V. 50 Eltano 14
Pf 1

11:06:00 27 Menke,Daniela (GER) / RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V. 37 Devillino
Po 1 

11:12:00 31 Müller,Christine (GER) / Kutschergilde Fahrsportcl. Göttinge 139 Van Roy's Douglas 140 Van Royc's Major Tom
Po 2

11:18:00 13 Glockmann-Winnefeld,Lydia (GER) / RFV Eilenstedt u.Um.e.V 38 Dexter 214
Pf 1

11:24:00 45 Wischniowski,Sonja (GER) / RFV Wechold-Martfeld u.U. e.V. 114 Romero 97
Pf 1

69 Karpe Diem 123 Schiwago 136

103 Pleasure 44 136 Tessa vom Purntizgrund

14 Bob 65 105 Puky

60 Hugo 131 144 Wall-E 2

2 Alfi 38 35 Dancer-J

66 Joke von Clus 70 Kerry v. Hexenzipfel

1 Adventure Lady 3 128 Simba 172

59 Hetti 5 97 Nintendo 26

117 Ruben Royal 2 111 Rius Royal

112 Rock Royal 3 80 Manolo 51

41 Dieter 24 120 Sabine 62

76 Lucy's Magic 113 Rocket 116

22 Casper Jack Punkt 99 Oscar 57

101 Peter Pan 161 130 Spring 7

12:26:00 10 Eggeling,Normen (GER) / FRV Driftsethe u.U. 91 Natter 157 Balisto 38
Po 2

11:38:00

11:30:00

11:46:00

11:54:00

12:02:00

12:10:00

12:18:00 37

9

(GER) / RUFG Falkenberg e.V.

(GER) / RFTV Krumke e.V.

(GBR) / RV Zeven

(GER) / RFV Hechthausen-Basbeck

(GER) / FG Schleswig-Holstein/Hamburg e.V.16

20

22

32

35

Po 4

Harm,Manfred

Kapke,Wolfgang

Kriete,Rachael

Muhl,Andre

Pieper,Jens

Ringe,Andrea

Stottmeister,Markus (GER) / RFV Bösdorf/Rätzlingen u.Umg. e.V.

(GER) / Lippisch-Westfälischer Fahr- und Ku

Po 4

Po 4

Po 4

Po 4

Po 4

Po 4

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



16 Buby 30 126 Sergeanth

29 Corne 2 143 Verinque

28 Colerius 53 Ferrero 39

32 Crazy Jambo 104 Pommerole

17 Camaro 93 78 Maciek 4

46 Dragen W 147 Webbstar

54 Fire 107 23 Cassie 7

21 Cash 187 131 Springstine

 

12:34:00

12:42:00

12:50:00

12:58:00

Pf 4

Pf 4

Pf 4

Pf 4

14

41

43

3

(GER) / RFV Okel u.U. e.V.

(GER) / RFV Bösdorf/Rätzlingen u.Umg. e.V.

(GER) / RUFV Friesoythe

(GER) / RV Waabs-Langholz e.V.Blender,Robert

Tholen,Berthold

Stottmeister,Markus

Greimann,Andreas

 

 

 

 


